Produktark

Parallelklodser i individuelle par
10x45x150 mm (BxHxL)

50354410

Heerdet og slebet

Parallelitet + 0,005 mm

Laengde + 0,02 mm
Bredde £ 0,02 mm
Hgjde + 0,01 mm

28-09-2023

Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgsenhed

Produktspecifikationer

50354410

5708004038801

8466202000

PAR

Barcode

Bredde

Bredde tolerance
Forpakning
Hardhed

Hgjde

Hgjde tolerance
Laengde

Lzengde tolerance
Parallelitet
Produkt type

Brutto veegt

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004038801
10 mm

+ 0,02 mm

1 par

55-60 HRC

45 mm

+0,01 mm

150 mm

+ 0,02 mm
+0,005 mm
Parallelklodser i individuelle par

1,100 kg



